Reads:
Should Read:
Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:
Transferred To:

Type

Imports MARCH 2007

HS

Country | Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | Customs Value

General 7407105050 Mexico

General
General

General
General
General

7407105050
7403110000

7407105050
7407105050
7403190000

Mexico
Mexico

Chile
Chile
Chile

217,981
86,534
131,447

564,881
65,002
499,879

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

2,332,135
612,410
1,719,725

3,501,106
540,992
2,960,114

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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