## **Imports MARCH 2007**

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	<b>Customs Value</b>
Reads:	General	7407105050	Mexico	217,981	kg	2,332,135
Should Read:	General	7407105050	Mexico	86,534	kg	612,410
Transferred To:	General	7403110000	Mexico	131,447	kg	1,719,725
Reads:	General	7407105050	Chile	564,881	kg	3,501,106
Should Read:	General	7407105050	Chile	65,002	kg	540,992
Transferred To:	General	7403190000	Chile	499,879	kg	2,960,114

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233